
—Lancaster Farming, Saturday, February 18,1978

York County DHIA
(Continued from Page 131)

Robert W. Mays
49 3 2-3

Steven& Beth Staner
Songsts
Dollar
P. Cindy

Elvinß.Deiter
Greta
Helen
Ideal
Lulu
Kay
Kora -

Kristie
FredKunmel

Nancy
Athena
Neva
Fannie

Harold Good §Z
3 2

305 15,300

3
- 3

3
3

17 2
Kenneth L. Rexroth

Patsy 3
11 3
2 3
74
20

Richard E.Stough
Alice
Tidy

Rick L. Cook
King
Kate

J.Donnell Taylor
Julie 3 3-6
Puff 3 5-3

Bupplynn Farms Farm 2
51 3 6-4
82 3 3-1
30 3 2-5

3 10-7
3 8-7

305
305
305

19,698
19,494
17,203

3.8
3.0
3.5

FARM FOR SALE
IN CENTRAL WISCONSIN

178acres with 125tillable at present tune. Consists ofa
36x90 and 36x45 barn, 14x40 silo, milk house with bulk
tank and 3 milkers, bam cleaner and feed bin. 36x64
machine shed, 2 yrs. old. 43 head of cattle. Self-
propelled combine, 1968 Ford truck with 18 ft, bed, 4
tractors and full line of machinery.

Terms: $160,000 for the whole lot. 50% down pay-
ment, 50% on a 15 yr. land contract at 7V2% interest.
This farm has a clear title. Owner retiring.

NORMAN SEARER
S.W. ofAbbortsford, Wis.
Phone 1-715-223-2152

PUBLIC SALE
THURSDAY, MARCH 16,1976

at 12:00 NOON
Located 2Vz miles South West of Me-

Sherrystown. Take Rt. #ll6 West, Vz mile from
McSherrystown to the Brushtown Fire Co. sign.
Then South 2 miles to sale. Watch for sale signs
posted.

Due to farm having been sold the undersigned will
offerthe following;

4020 J.D.Diesel, 3010 JD diesel, 4-bottom 16inch J.D.
plow, J.D. 32 transport disk, Brillion culti-mulcher,
J.D. 7000 4 row com planter with liquid fert. at-
tachments, planted less then 300 acres, J.D. 17 disk
drill, J.D. 237 2 row mounted picker, w/central
greasing, JJJ. 24T Baler, J.D. No. 5 Mower, N.H. 256
roller bar rake, J.D. 40 foot elevator w/gas motor &

wagon dump, 18 foot bale elevator w/electnc motor,
880 Papec grinder-mixer, 2 Grove wagons w/flat beds,
14foot and 20 foot, 1 J.D. wagon w/14 foot flat,Kilbros
gravity bin on J.D. running gear, 1250 gal. fiber glass
nurse tank, 2 J.D. hydraulic cylinders, 2 IBA cattle
waterers w/heat elements 1-double bowl, steer self
feeder, 3 liquid supplement tanks, set 8 foot cattle
racks, flat wagon bed w/sides, set 38 inch dual rims
w/tires, post hole digger, like new bolt bin complete
w/bolts, roll of cable, 100 plastic bags, 2-12 hole hog
feeders, 1Smidley.

Approximately 85 Ton Ear Corn
Note: There are only a few small items to be sold off
wagon so if interested in machinery be there at sale
time.

Snow Date if needed: Thursday, March 23,12 00
Terms: Cash

MR. & MRS. EVERETT GROVE
R.D. M
Hanover, Pa.
Phone: 637-2947

Dennis J. Plunkert, Auct
JayP. Brown, Clerk

132

6-5
6-2
3-4

305
305
305

12,045
11,360
10,610

14,446
14,318
15,739
16,683
16,637
17,283
18,249

15,190
15,311
18,514
17,021

10,157
13,172
12,454

18,166
18,821
12,788
16,302
14,306

15,750
15,515

14,950
19,029

15,449
16,852

14-2
7-7
7-6
7-2

5-1
5-8
3-9

6-4
8-1
3-
4-
6-5

4-3
2-11

305
298
305
305

285
305
305

305
305
264
300
305

305
305

257
305

305
305

ElvinG.Molison
48
35

'9-10
9-1
5-1

22
47
38
54

Larry J. Moyer
602

John D. Adams
41
1

305
297
280
305
274
274
305

4-2
4-7
3-4
2-1

305

19,639
15,672
15,912
17,271
16,286
13,473
16,924

271
305

15,684

16,552
19,232

4-10
4-5

HoneycrestFm
Biever
Esma
Maryell
Raquel
Plesant

Mervin W. Hertzler
Marcy :

Michele ;

Peggy :

Betty i

Penny ‘

MeRal DairyFarm
Yvonne 3 8-10
20 3 10
63 3 6-1
156 3 6-2

305
305
305
305
285

13,223
15,409
16,523
13,263
10,972

305
305
305
305
305

11,025
12,445
14,010
12,661
12,694

519

305
305
305
305

19,694
17,340
17,059
18,711

3.2
3.7
3.9
3.9

PUBLIC SALE

557
670

644
696
741
528
513

507
594
646
616
500

626
646
658
722

FARM EQUIPMENT, &
HOUSEHOLD GOODS, Kll

AND ANTIQUES •

SAT., MARCH 4,1978
AT 9:30 A.M

Located 2Vz miles North ofRoute 23, between
New Holland and Bareville. Turn off on North
GroffdaleRoad to Wissler Road.

FARM EQUIPMENT
175 Massey Ferguson DieselP.S.P.T., 2600hours; 235

Massey Ferguson Diesel P.S.P.T, with 300 hours; 22
Massey Ferguson; Sauder’s unloader with hyd.
bucket; dirt and snow bucket; Oliver 3-16 in. cushion
bottom plow; Oliver 2-16 in. bottom trip plow; Oliver
walking plow; J.D. A.W. 24 in. blade transport disc; 10
ft. Bnlhon cultipacker; 10 ft. wood drag; Int. 40110 ft.
harrow; 10ft. Easy Flow fertilizer drill; spikeharrow;
Stauffer 2-row tobacco planter; 4-row 1240 J.D. com
planter with insecticide; Ontario 14 ft. - 7 in. drill; 2-
row 246 J.D. com planter; N.H. 328 manure spreader
with liquid gate; Century trailer type sprayer; N.H. 36
chopper; N.H. 477 7 ft. haybind; 7 ft. M.F. mower with
balance; N.H. 56 hay rack; J.D. 14T. PTO baler; 5026
Oliver wagon, 666 E-Z; Int. wagon, allon rubber; 18ft.
N.H. bale elevator; 24 ft. N.H. hay and grain elevator
and motor; 546 Fox 1-row harvester with screen;
Grove forage wagon.

PTO Fox blower, 40 ft. ofpipe; N.1.323 com picker; 2
gravity boxes; Myer’s sprayer with engine; livestock
trailer on rubber; Connon com shelter; platform
scales; 8,000 tobacco laths; shears and 2 bale boxes;
and sashes; sizing boxes; bag wagon; 50 ft. 6 in. en-
dless belt; burlap bags; silage and feed cart;
wheelbarrow; 2 cow clippers: electric boxes: handy
man jack; log chains; % h.p. electricmotor; sawbuck;
hand and garden tools; horse halters; wooden pulleys;
10milk cans; snow fence; hay rack; electric heater; 2
pot belly stoves; and coal stove; butcher furnace; iron
kettle and meat grinder; poultry equipment; 14’ x 26’;
12’ x 16’; 12’ x 14’ chicken houses; Harvester knife
sharpener; pulley for Massey; front and weights fofe
Massey; 3-point weight; spring tooth cultivator for
M.H. tobacco scaffold, doors, twin window frame,
terra-cotiapipe.

FEED
35 tons of 1,2,3,4 alfalfa; 16ton ofear corn; 4 ton of

straw.
HOUSEHOLD GOODS

Jelly cupboard; waterfall china closet and buffet;
Kromch and Bock piano and bench; knee hole desk;
oak rockers; % doz. arrow back plank bottom chairs;
% doz. cane seated chairs and rocker; extension table
with 4 boards; acom rope bed; 4-piece walnut veneer
bedroom suite; metal wardrobes; claw foot bath tub;
wash bowl and toilets; 9’ by 15’ grayrug; throw rugs;
linens; old quilts, 4 sizing boxes, dinner bell; iron
kettle; applepeeler; mirror; lamps, pictures; electric
Frigidaire stove with 30 in. oven. White porcelain top
table, china closet.

GLASSWARE
German, Nippon, Bavarian china; Gaudy Welsh;

feather pattern plate, water set; blue and cranberry
hand painted vases; press glass; depression salt and
pepper; crocks and jugs; old German and English
Bible; ABC book; other old books; old bottles, signed;
butterprint and bowls; cookie cutters; and many other
articlestoo numerous to mention.

AUCTIONEERS NOTE: Order of Sale: Household
goods; small items on wagon; Farm Machinery; Hay
and Corn

Terms By:
SAMUEL AUGSBURGER

Auctioneers:
Robert E. Martin - 656-7770
Frank L. Steller - 656-8195

Refreshments by Groffdale Mennonite Church

4.5
4.6
4.7

541
528
502

4.2
4.0
4.2
4.2

5.1
3.9
4.1

638
618
772
719

514
520
505

656
660
453
570
509

622
588

588
738

583
542

741
581
609

3 6 305 20,267' 3J 742
3 6-2 230 13,680 3.8 514
3 2-4 305 12,915 4.0 513
3 2 305 13,039 3.9 512

GalawnFarms
Kay 3 4-7 305 23,961 3.2 756

3 3-9 228 14,323 4.1 584Pattie

PRODUCTION HOG SALE
110 HEAD Sale for Lazarus.

Bennecoff&
Wessner

4 * Saturday
i r Feb. 25,1978

1:00 P.M.

Quakertown. PA
Sale held on the premises of Quakertown

Livestock Sales complex in the Poultry Building.
THE SOMETHING FOR EVERYONE SALE!
Most major breeds here are Duroc, York,

Spots, Hampshires, Landrace, Berkshires, &

Poland Crosses.
BOARS* BRED GILTS* OPEN GILTS*CROSSES
The better bloodlines will be tested for
Pseudorabies.

FREE lunch served 11:30A.M. to 1.00 P.M.
For catalog write to:

Calvin Lazarus Terry Bennecoff Harlan Wessner
& Sons & Son & Family

4290 Bridge St. R.D.2 R.D.2
Whitehall, Pa. Kutztown, Pa. New Tripoli, Pa.

18052 19530 18066
215-799-3375 215-285-2562

' 215-298-2342

LARGE
PUBLIC SALE

ESTATE OF GERTRUDE NAUMAN
THURSDAY, MARCH 2,1978

TIME; 10:00 A.M.
Located in Cumberland County, Pa., 5 miles

north of Oillsburg on New Route #l5 to
Bowmansdale & Lisburn Road Signs, thence
east 2 miles followingRoute # 114 to McCormick
Road and 1 mile to SALE. Watch forBALE Sighs’ r

TRACTORS, FARM EQUIPMENT, TRUCK
International #766 roll bar Diesel,' 700 hrs., fully

equipped; David Brown #l2OO Diesel, fully
International #450, gas, fully equipped; Farmall Supe/'
“M” with power steering; Farmall with
cultivators; Satob tractor with 5’ mounted mower &

snow blade; International F-7104-16” reset semi mount
plow; International #7lO 3-16” reset semi mount plow;
International #7lO 3-16” reset semi-mount plow; Oliver
#4340_3-14” trip back plow; 2 transport discs, Durham
Lehr 28-18” & John Deere 32-18”; 2 Brillion single-roll
packers, 10’ & 11’; McDeermg 3-section spring tooth
harrow; John Deere #1240 4-row corn planter with
Monitor; Ontario 7-16” grain drill on rubber; In-
ternational Harvester #B2 7’ combine, 2 years old; Allis
Chalmers 6’ combine, p.t.0., with bin, good running
order; AVCO NewIdea #319 mounted 2-rowcorn picker
with #32212-roll huskingunit; New Holland #717 forage
harvester with grass head attachments, like new; New
Holland #273 baler with thrower; New Holland #36 flail
chopper; New Holland #404 hay conditioner; New
Holland #352 grindermixer, used 3 years; New Holland
#3OO manure spreader; New Holland 523 silo blower
with 25’9” pipe and down chute; 2 rotary mowers,
Woods Model #B4, 6’ cut and Warner Auburn 5’ cut;
Lilly 3-wheel side rake; John Deere Buffer; Kmgwise
30’ elevator having gas & electric motors; DeLaval
electric cream separator, 2 years old; Little Giant
rollaway elevator with motor; Dultmeier 20’5” grain
augerwith motor; 3 Dion forage wagons withNew Idea
8-ton chaise on Hi-flotation tires; 3 bale wagons with 7’
& 14’ & 16’beds; power unloadingunit; farmtransport
cattle trailer; metal 500# calf creep feeder; Paul
squeeze chute with comb; 1000-lb. scale; 3 tractor heat
housers, International #450, Farmall “M” & “H”; 6
hydraulic cylinders, International & New Holland;
small gram tester; Remington #770 chain saw & bush
attachments; Wood saw mandrel with 3 blades; Bolens
power driven snow blower; 10 bushels DeKalb seed
com; Dodge dump truck, in running order with good
tires.

TERMS: Cash, Certified, Travelers, or Personal
Checks withapproval.

NOTE; This is areal fine lot of farm equipmentwith
all beingon goodrubber.

Be PROMPT for sale since there are very few small
itemson wagon.

SPENCER G. NAUMAN
Jr. Exec.
Estate of Gertrude Nauman,
deceased

CLAIR R. SLAYBAUGH, Auctioneer
Idaviile, Pa., Phone: 677-7479

167
67
394
397


