York County DHIA

	(C	(Continued from Page 131)									
Robert W. May	S										
49	3	2-3	305	15,300	3.6	544					
Steven & Beth Staner											
Songsts	2	6-5	305	12,045	4.5	541					
Dollar	2	6-2	305	11,360	4.6	528					
P. Cindy	2	3-4	395	10,610	4.7	502					
Elvin R. Deiter											
Greta	3	8-3	301	14,446	3.8	544					
Helen	3	7-9	276	14,318	4.6	661					
Ideal	3	6-2	282	15,739	3.5	552					
Lulu	3	4-1	305	16,683	3.7	620					
Kay	3	4-4	305	16,637	3.5	588					
Kora -	3	4-3	305	17,283	3.9	678					
Kristie	3	4-2	305	18,249	3.6	655					
Fred Kımmel											
Nancy	3	14-2	305	15,190	4.2	638					
Athena	• 3	7-7	298	15,311	4.0	618					
Neva	3	7-6	305	18,514	4.2	772					
Fannie	3	7-2	305	17,021	4.2	719					
Harold Good #3			•								
3	2	5-1	285	10,157	5.1	514					
8	2	5-8	305	13,172	3.9	520					
17	2	3-9	305	12,454	4.1	505					
Kenneth L. Rexr	oth										
Patsy	3	6-4	305	18,166	3.6	656					
11	3	8-1	305	18,821	3.5	660					
2	3	3-10	264	12,788	3.5	453					
74	3	4-11	300	16,302	3.5	570					
20	3	6-5	305	14,306	3.6	509					
Richard E. Stoug											
Alice	3	4-3	305	15,750	3.9	622					
Tidy	3	2-11	305	15,515	3.8	588					
Rick L. Cook											
Kıng	3	10-7	257	14,950	3.9	588					
Kate	3	8-7	305	19,029	3.9	738					
J. Donnell Taylor											
Julie	3	3-6	305	15,449	3.8	583					
Puff	3	5-3	305	16,852	3.2	542					
Bupplynn Farms Farm 2											
51	3	6-4	305	19,698	3.8	741					
82	3	3-1	305	19,494	3.0	581					
30	3	2-5	305	17,203	3.5	609					

FARM FOR SALE IN CENTRAL WISCONSIN

178 acres with 125 tillable at present time. Consists of a 36x90 and 36x45 barn, 14x40 silo, milk house with bulk tank and 3 milkers, barn cleaner and feed bin. 36x64 machine shed, 2 yrs. old. 43 head of cattle. Selfpropelled combine, 1968 Ford truck with 18 ft, bed, 4 tractors and full line of machinery.

Terms: \$160,000 for the whole lot. 50% down pay-

ment, 50% on a 15 yr. land contract at 71/2% interest. This farm has a clear title. Owner retiring.

NORMAN SEARER

S.W. of Abbortsford, Wis. Phone 1-715-223-2152

PUBLIC SALE THURSDAY, MARCH 16, 1978

at 12:00 NOON

Located 21/2 miles South West of Mc-Sherrystown. Take Rt. #116 West, 1/2 mile from McSherrystown to the Brushtown Fire Co. sign. Then South 2 miles to sale. Watch for sale signs posted.

Due to farm having been sold the undersigned will offer the following:

4020 J.D. Diesel, 3010 JD diesel, 4-bottom 16 inch J.D. plow, J.D. 32 transport disk, Brillion culti-mulcher, J.D. 7000 4 row corn planter with liquid fert. attachments, planted less then 300 acres, J.D. 17 disk drill, J.D. 237 2 row mounted picker, w/central greasing, J.D. 24T Baler, J.D. No. 5 Mower, N.H. 256 roller bar rake, J.D. 40 foot elevator w/gas motor & wagon dump, 18 foot bale elevator w/electric motor, 880 Papec grinder-mixer, 2 Grove wagons w/flat beds, 14 foot and 20 foot, 1 J.D. wagon w/14 foot flat, Kılbros gravity bin on J.D. running gear, 1250 gal. fiber glass nurse tank, 2 J.D. hydraulic cylinders, 2 IBA cattle waterers w/heat elements 1-double bowl, steer self feeder, 3 liquid supplement tanks, set 8 foot cattle racks, flat wagon bed w/sides, set 38 inch dual rims w/tires, post hole digger, like new bolt bin complete w/bolts, roll of cable, 100 plastic bags, 2-12 hole hog feeders, 1 Smidley.

Approximately 85 Ton Ear Cocn Note: There are only a few small items to be sold off wagon so if interested in machinery be there at sale

Snow Date if needed: Thursday, March 23, 12 00 Terms: Cash

MR. & MRS. EVERETT GROVE

R.D. #4 Hanover, Pa. Phone: 637-2947

Dennis J. Plunkert, Auct. Jay P. Brown, Clerk

Elvin G. Molison	ŀ.					
48 -	`3	9-10	305	19,639	3.8	752
35	3	9-1	297	15,672	3.7	578
3	3	5-3	280	15,912	3.6	569
22	3	4-2	305	17,271	3.8	648
47	3	4-7	274	16,286	3.8	616
38	3	3-4	274	13,473	4.2	565
54	3	2-1	კ ს5	16,924	3.7	62
Larry J. Moyer						
602	3	5-4	305	15,684	3.3	519
John D. Adams						
41	3	6-6	271	16,552	3.4	557
1	3	7-3	305	19,232	3.5	670
Honeycrest Fm						
Biever	2	4-10	305	13,223	4.9	644
Esma	2	4-5	305	15,409	4.5	696
Maryell	2	4	305	16,523	4.5	741
Raquel	2	2	305	13,263	4.0	528
Plesant	2	2-6	285	10,972	4.7	513
Mervin W. Hertz						
Marcy	2	6-2	305	11,025	4.6	507
Michele	2	3-7	305	12,445	4.8	594
Peggy	2	5-4	305	14,010	4.6	646
Betty	2	5-1	305	12,661	4.9	616
Penny	2	2-1	305	12,694	3.9	500
Mc Ral Dairy Fa	rm					
Yvonne	3	8-10	305	19,694	3.2	626
20	3	10	305	17,340	3.7	646
63	3	6-1	305	17,059	3.9	658
156	3	6-2	305	18,711	3.9	722

PUBLIC SALE

FARM EQUIPMENT, HOUSEHOLD GOODS. **AND ANTIQUES**



SAT., MARCH 4, 1978

AT 9:30 A.M.

Located 21/2 miles North of Route 23, between New Holland and Bareville. Turn off on North Groffdale Road to Wissler Road.

FARM EQUIPMENT

175 Massey Ferguson Diesel P.S.P.T., 2600 hours; 235 Massey Ferguson Diesel P.S.P.T. with 300 hours; 22 Massey Ferguson; Sauder's unloader with hyd. bucket; dirt and snow bucket; Oliver 3-16 in. cushion bottom plow; Oliver 2-16 in. bottom trip plow; Oliver walking plow; J.D. A.W. 24 in. blade transport disc; 10 ft. Brillion cultipacker; 10 ft. wood drag; Int. 401 10 ft. harrow; 10 ft. Easy Flow fertilizer drill; spike harrow; Stauffer 2-row tobacco planter; 4-row 1240 J.D. corn planter with insecticide; Ontario 14 ft. - 7 in. drill; 2row 246 J.D. corn planter; N.H. 328 manure spreader with liquid gate; Century trailer type sprayer; N.H. 36 chopper; N.H. 477 7 ft. haybind; 7 ft. M.F. mower with balance; N.H. 56 hay rack; J.D. 14 T. PTO baler; 5026 Oliver wagon, 666 E-Z; Int. wagon, all on rubber; 18 ft. N.H. bale elevator; 24 ft. N.H. hay and grain elevator and motor; 546 Fox 1-row harvester with screen; Grove forage wagon.

PTO Fox blower, 40 ft. of pipe; N.I. 323 corn picker; 2 gravity boxes; Myer's sprayer with engine; livestock trailer on rubber; Connon corn sheller; platform scales; 8,000 tobacco laths; shears and 2 bale boxes; and sashes; sizing boxes; bag wagon; 50 ft. 6 in. endless belt; burlap bags; silage and feed cart; wheelbarrow; 2 cow clippers; electric boxes; handy man jack; log chains; 34 h.p. electric motor; saw buck; hand and garden tools; horse halters; wooden pulleys; 10 milk cans; snow fence; hay rack; electric heater; 2 pot belly stoves; and coal stove; butcher furnace; iron kettle and meat grinder; poultry equipment; 14' x 26'; 12' x 16'; 12' x 14' chicken houses; Harvester knife sharpener; pulley for Massey; front and weights for Massey; 3-point weight; spring tooth cultivator for M.H. tobacco scaffold, doors, twin window frame, erra-coua pipe.

FEED

35 tons of 1, 2, 3, 4 alfalfa; 16 ton of ear corn; 4 ton of straw.

HOUSEHOLD GOODS

Jelly cupboard; waterfall china closet and buffet; Kronich and Bock piano and bench; knee hole desk; oak rockers; ½ doz. arrow back plank bottom chairs; ½ doz. cane seated chairs and rocker; extension table with 4 boards; acorn rope bed; 4-piece walnut veneer bedroom suite; metal wardrobes; claw foot bath tub; wash bowl and toilets; 9' by 15' gray rug; throw rugs; linens; old quilts, 4 sizing boxes, dinner bell; iron kettle; apple peeler; mirror; lamps, pictures; electric Frigidaire stove with 30 in. oven. White porcelain top table, china closet.

GLASSWARE

German, Nippon, Bavarian china; Gaudy Welsh; feather pattern plate, water set; blue and cranberry hand painted vases; press glass; depression salt and pepper; crocks and jugs; old German and English Bible; ABC book; other old books; old bottles, signed; butter print and bowls; cookie cutters; and many other articles too numerous to mention.

AUCTIONEERS NOTE: Order of Sale: Household goods; small items on wagon; Farm Machinery; Hay and Corn

Terms By:

SAMUEL AUGSBURGER

Auctioneers:

Robert E. Martin -- 656-7770 Frank L. Steller -- 656-8195 Refreshments by Groffdale Mennonite Church

742 20,267 6-2 13,680 3.8 514 305 12,915 4.0 513 394 2-4 397 13,039 3.9 512 Galawn Farms 305 23,961 3.2 756 4-7 Kay 3-9 228 14,323 584 Pattie

PRODUCTION HOG SALE

110 HEAD

Sale for Lazarus, Bennecoff & Wessner

Saturday Feb. 25, 1978 1:00 P.M. At

Quakertown, PA

Sale held on the premises of Quakertown Livestock Sales complex in the Poultry Building.

THE SOMETHING FOR EVERYONE SALE!

Most major breeds here are Duroc, York, Spots, Hampshires, Landrace, Berkshires, & Poland Crosses.

BOARS•BRED GILTS•OPEN GILTS•CROSSES The better bloodlines will be tested for Pseudorabies.

FREE lunch served 11:30 A.M. to 1.00 P.M.

Calvin Lazarus & Sons 4290 Bridge St. Whitehall, Pa. 18052 215-799-3375

For catalog write to: Terry Bennecoff & Son R.D. 2 Kutztown, Pa.

Harlan Wessner & Family R.D. 2 New Tripoli, Pa. 18066 215-298-2342

LARGE PUBLIC SALE

19530

215-285-2562

ESTATE OF GERTRUDE NAUMAN THURSDAY, MARCH 2, 1978

TIME: 10:00 A.M.

Located in Cumberland County, Pa., 5 miles north of Dillsburg on New Route #15 to Bowmansdale & Lisburn Road Signs, thence east 2 miles following Route #114 to McCormick Road and 1 mile to SALE. Watch for SALE Signs.

TRACTORS, FARM EQUIPMENT, TRUCK International #766 roll bar Diesel, 700 hrs., fully equipped; David Brown #1200 Diesel, fully equipped; International #450, gas, fully equipped; Farmall Super "M" with power steering; Farmall "H" with cultivators; Satoh tractor with 5' mounted mower & snow blade; International F-710 4-16" reset semi mount plow; International #710 3-16" reset semi mount plow; International #710 3-16" reset semi-mount plow; Oliver #4340_3-14" trip back plow; 2 transport discs, Durham Lehr 28-18" & John Deere 32-18"; 2 Brillion single-roll packers, 10' & 11'; McDeering 3-section spring tooth harrow; John Deere #1240 4-row corn planter with Monitor; Ontario 7-16" grain drill on rubber; International Harvester #82 7' combine, 2 years old; Allis Chalmers 6' combine, p.t.o., with bin, good running order; AVCO New Idea #319 mounted 2-row corn picker with #322 12-roll husking unit; New Holland #717 forage harvester with grass head attachments, like new; New Holland #273 baler with thrower; New Holland #36 flail chopper; New Holland #404 hay conditioner; New Holland #352 grinder mixer, used 3 years; New Holland #300 manure spreader; New Holland S23 silo blower with 25'9" pipe and down chute; 2 rotary mowers, Woods Model #84, 6' cut and Warner Auburn 5' cut; Lilly 3-wheel side rake; John Deere fluffer; Kıngwise 30' elevator having gas & electric motors; DeLaval electric cream separator, 2 years old; Little Giant rollaway elevator with motor; Dultmeier 20'5" grain auger with motor; 3 Dion forage wagons with New Idea 8-ton chaise on Hi-flotation tires; 3 bale wagons with 7' & 14' & 16' beds; power unloading unit; farm transport cattle trailer; metal 500# calf creep feeder; Paul squeeze chute with comb; 1000-lb. scale; 3 tractor heat housers, International #450, Farmall "M" & "H"; 6 hydraulic cylinders, International & New Holland; small grain tester; Remington #770 chain saw & bush attachments; Wood saw mandrel with 3 blades; Bolens power driven snow blower; 10 bushels DeKalb seed corn; Dodge dump truck, in running order with good

TERMS: Cash, Certified, Travelers, or Personal Checks with approval.

NOTE: This is a real fine lot of farm equipment with all being on good rubber.

Be PROMPT for sale since there are very few small items on wagon.

SPENCER G. NAUMAN

Jr. Exec. Estate of Gertrude Nauman, deceased.

CLAIR R. SLAYBAUGH, Auctioneer Idaville, Pa., Phone: 677-7479